
Vat Reg No: 4510265798

Date
Account No:
Credit Note No:Att:

Tax Credit Note

Client VAT Reg No: 
Client Reg No:

Invoice

Number

Waybill

Number

Waybill

Date

Excluding

VAT VAT

Total

Credit

1117522824 FES1162516235 15/12/2016 41.74 5.84 47.58

MA -FESTO DIRECT DELIVERIES 

SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X 3019

4110255892
2010/069977/23

15/12/2016
C17924
1200207523

Reg No: 2011/010443/07

TOTAL

41.74

5.84

47.58

BILL MCINTOSH

SKYNET SA (PTY) LTD
54 ELECTRON AVENUE
ISANDO, JOHANNESBURG
1600

SUB Total:

VAT:

Ref: 2170538424


